York Correctional Institution

Visiting Schedule
Address: 201 West Main Street, Niantic, CT 06357
Phone: 860-451-3001

Rev. 12/27/2016

All Visits

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

08:00-10:45 AM

08:00-10:45 AM

08:00-10:45 AM

01:00-02:15 PM

01:00-02:15 PM

01:00-02:15 PM

06:15-09:15 PM

06:15-09:15 PM

06:15-09:15 PM

06:15-09:15 PM

Even Inmate Number
(ending with
2,4,6,8,0)

08:00-10:45 AM

01:00-02:15 PM

06:15-09:15 PM

Odd Inmate Number
(ending with
1,3,5,7,9)

09:15-10:45 AM

01:00-02:15 PM

06:15-09:15 PM

Protective Custody
(PC) & RHU
Approved Visits

08:00-10:45 AM

01:00-02:15 PM

08:00-9:00 AM

* There are no visits on State Observed Holidays (New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, Lincoln's Birthday, Washington's Birthday, Good Friday,

Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day).

* All items (keys, cigarettes, matches, handbags, wallets, jackets, hooded sweatshirts, hats, ball caps, etc) must be:
1) locked in a locker before entering the visiting area (bring in a quarter for the locker),
2) Use restrooms before entering as you will not be able to leave and come back; and

3) No items may be passed or received during your visit.

* All visitors must pass (clear) the metal detector prior to entering the facility.
* Please do not call to inquire if anyone is on the visiting list as this information cannot be given out.
* You are allowed (2) two-hour long visit Monday through Friday during the morning and evening visits. You are allowed a (1) one-hour long visit on

weekends.

* Only 3 visitors at a time, including children (visits can be split).
Inmate Trust Fund Address: P.O. Box 290800, Wethersfield, CT 06129-0800. Phone: 860-692-7670.




