## York Correctional Institution Visiting Schedule

Address: 201 West Main Street, Niantic, CT 06357

Phone: 860-451-3001

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
All Visits	08:00-10:45 AM			08:00-10:45 AM	08:00-10:45 AM		
	01:00-02:15 PM		01:00-02:15 PM		01:00-02:15 PM		
	06:15-09:15 PM		06:15-09:15 PM	06:15-09:15 PM	06:15-09:15 PM		
Even Inmate Number (ending with 2,4,6,8,0)						08:00-10:45 AM	
						01:00-02:15 PM	
						06:15-09:15 PM	
Odd Inmate Number (ending with 1,3,5,7,9)							09:15-10:45 AM
							01:00-02:15 PM
							06:15-09:15 PM
Protective Custody (PC) & RHU Approved Visits		08:00-10:45 AM		01:00-02:15 PM			08:00-9:00 AM

<sup>\*</sup> There are no visits on State Observed Holidays (New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, Lincoln's Birthday, Washington's Birthday, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day).

- \* All items (keys, cigarettes, matches, handbags, wallets, jackets, hooded sweatshirts, hats, ball caps, etc) must be:
- 1) locked in a locker **before** entering the visiting area (bring in a quarter for the locker),
- 2) Use restrooms before entering as you will not be able to leave and come back; and
- 3) No items may be passed or received during your visit.
- \* All visitors must pass (clear) the metal detector prior to entering the facility.
- \* Please do not call to inquire if anyone is on the visiting list as this information cannot be given out.
- \* You are allowed (2) two-hour long visit Monday through Friday during the morning and evening visits. You are allowed a (1) one-hour long visit on weekends.
- \* Only 3 visitors at a time, including children (visits can be split). Inmate Trust Fund Address: P.O. Box 290800, Wethersfield, CT 06129-0800. Phone: 860-692-7670.